10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Assoc Vp,Business Srvices

Director, Fiscal Services

Dir.Grant&Catagrcl Acctng

Budget Coordinator

Senior Accountant

Accountant

Accountant

Accountant

Accounting Technician Il

Accountant

Accounting Technician llI

Accountant

Business Services Analyst

Accounting Technician IlI

Accountant

Federal Work Study Student

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Department

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Total Wages

$166,333

$136,060

$122,271

$118,115

$103,874

$100,353

$84,786

$78,176

$78,043

$76,882

$75.388

$72,913

$69,083

$53,479

$32,009

$11,090



