	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assoc Vp,Business Srvices		Santa Clarita Community College District	Business Services	\$166,333
2.	Director, Fiscal Services		Santa Clarita Community College District	Business Services	\$136,060
3.	Dir.Grant&Catagrcl Acctng		Santa Clarita Community College District	Business Services	\$122,271
4.	Budget Coordinator		Santa Clarita Community College District	Business Services	\$118,115
5.	Senior Accountant		Santa Clarita Community College District	Business Services	\$103,874
6.	Accountant		Santa Clarita Community College District	Business Services	\$100,353
7.	Accountant		Santa Clarita Community College District	Business Services	\$84,786
8.	Accountant		Santa Clarita Community College District	Business Services	\$78,176
9.	Accounting Technician III		Santa Clarita Community College District	Business Services	\$78,043
10.	Accountant		Santa Clarita Community College District	Business Services	\$76,882
11.	Accounting Technician III		Santa Clarita Community College District	Business Services	\$75,388
12.	Accountant		Santa Clarita Community College District	Business Services	\$72,913
13.	Business Services Analyst		Santa Clarita Community College District	Business Services	\$69,083
14.	Accounting Technician III		Santa Clarita Community College District	Business Services	\$53,479
15.	Accountant		Santa Clarita Community College District	Business Services	\$32,009
16.	Federal Work Study Student		Santa Clarita Community College District	Business Services	\$11,090